
Railroad company  
permit contacts

michiganrailroadsassociation.com

Adrian & Blissfield 
Rail Road Company
 (Adrian & Blissfield Rail Road, 
Charlotte Southern Railroad, 
Detroit Connecting Railroad, 
Jackson & Lansing Railroad,  
Lapeer Industrial Railroad)

(p) 517.409.1040 
ROWPermits@abrailroad.com

Amtrak
bit.ly/4gRpBqg
Moises Young 

(p) 267.343.6826
pipewire@amtrak.com

CN
bit.ly/4ajkEnA

Conrail
bit.ly/4hgW5K6

Coopersville & Marne 
Railway
Jeff Dupilka 

Property & Lease Manager 
(p) 616.291.0769

 Jdupilka@westshoreservices.
com

Canadian Pacific 
Kansas City (CPKC)

bit.ly/3E4V21w
Kyle Spree  

Manager, Public Works 
(p) 612.468.6486

Kyle.Spree@cpkcr.com

CSX
bit.ly/4hisBfb

Delray Connecting 
Railroad

Joseph Campeau 
(p) 313.749.5209 

jcampeau@transtarrail.com

Escanaba & Lake 
Superior Railroad

Taylor Delvaux  
(p) 906.786.0693

taylor.wellman@elsrr.com
Tyler Delvaux 

(p) 906.786.0693
tyler.delvaux@elsrr.com

Genesee & Wyoming 
Railroad Services, 

Inc.
(Grand Rapids Eastern Railroad, 

Huron and Eastern Railway, 
Indiana & Ohio Railway, 

Marquette Rail, Michigan Shore 
Railroad, Mid-Michigan Railroad)

Donna Killingsworth 
Sr. Manager – Utilities 

(p) 904.900.6286 
donna.killingsworth@gwrr.com

Great Lakes Central 
Railroad

Mike Livermore 
(p) 989.429.3111 

mtlivermore@glcrailroad.com

Hamilton 
Northwestern 

Railroad Co.
Mike Hnatiuk  

(p) 989.615.1037 
wmrcorp@hotmail.com

Indiana 
Northeastern 

Railroad 
Gale Shultz 

(p) 260.351.3000

Lake State Railway
John Agnew 

(p) 989.666.3566
agnewj@lsrc.com

Lake Superior & 
Ishpeming Railroad

Gabriel D. Johnson 
Gabriel.Johnson@clevelandcliffs.

com

Michigan Southern 
Railroad 

Erich Smith 
Vice President, Real Estate 

(p) 904.438.2448 (c) 
904.910.1630 

erich.smith@patriotrail.com

Mineral Range 
Railroad 

Peter Jones 
Manager – Operations 

(p) 906.370.7383

Norfolk Southern
bit.ly/3C6GuOy

WATCO
(Ann Arbor Railroad,  
Grand Elk Railroad) 

Omega Rail Management 
(p) 800.990.1961

West Michigan 
Railroad Co. 

Mike Hnatiuk  
(p) 989.615.1037 

wmrcorp@hotmail.com
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